
BEAUTIFUL NOISE
STAGE

HALLELUJAH
STAGE

SUMMERTIME
STAGE

TAPESTRY
STAGE

BEAUTIFUL NOISE
STAGE

HALLELUJAH
STAGE

SUMMERTIME
STAGE

TAPESTRY
STAGE

11.00am CONGA LINE OF DRUMMERS FROM
SABABA TO THE PAVILION 

FESTIVAL OPENING 
SYDNEY JEWISH
CHORAL 
SOCIETY

11.10am

11.20am

11.30am

11.40am

11.50am

12.00pm

12.10pm

12.20pm

12.10-12.40

11.00-11.30

JUNKYARD
BEATS
1.00-1.30

AZADOOTA
1.50-2.40

DEBORAH CONWAY &
WILLY ZYGIER (VIC)
4.10-5.10

MONSIEUR
CAMEMBERT
5.30-6.20

SONG OF SONGS
8.00-9.20

SONGS FROM ATOMIC
The Musical
6.40-7.30

KLEZMER DIVAS
12.20-1.10

DAVID SCHEEL
12.10-1.00 YID ROCK

12.10-1.10

STEVE MAZABOW
1.20-1.50

JOSH OSHLACK
2.40-3.30

THE TREE OF LIFE
2.00-2.30

THE BEATLAB
3.40-4.30

THE BEATLAB
3.40-4.30

SHIR TALENT
5.30-6.30

MUSIC FOR
REFUGEES
7.40-8.30

HAZE TRIO
4.40-5.20

SQUEEZEBOX
BOOGALOO
6.40-7.30

JOANNA WEINBERG
2.20-3.10

LEONIE COHEN TRIO
3.30-4.20

LEONIE COHEN TRIO
3.30-4.20

ALEXIS FISHMAN (NY)
4.40-5.30

DAHLIA DIOR
7.00-7.50

BRAZILBEATS
9.10-10.00

JONES OF ARK (WA)
5.50-6.40

MIRIAM LIEBERMAN
TRIO
8.10-9.00

THE MARK GINSBURG
BAND
1.20-2.00

MASHA’S LEGACY

GLENN CARDIER & THE SIDE SHOW

GLENN CARDIER 
AND THE
SIDE SHOW

2.40-3.30

3.50-4.40

SAM JOOLE
BAND
6.10-7.00

CONFETTI
8.50-9.50

ADAM KATZ
5.00-5.50

SIMON SHAW
BAND (Israel)
7.20-8.10

THE BASHEVIS
SINGERS (VIC)
1.30-2.20

RICK MELICK AND THE
SELF MADE MEN
3.00-3.50

12.30pm

12.40pm

12.50pm

1.00pm

1.10pm

1.20pm

1.30pm

1.40pm

1.50pm

2.00pm

2.10pm

2.20pm

2.30pm

2.40pm

2.50pm

3.00pm

3.10pm

3.20pm

3.30pm

3.40pm

3.50pm

4.00pm

4.10pm

4.20pm

4.30pm

4.40pm

4.50pm

5.00pm

5.10pm

5.20pm

5.30pm

5.40pm

5.50pm

6.00pm

6.10pm

6.20pm

6.30pm

6.40pm

6.50pm

7.00pm

7.10pm

7.20pm

7.30pm

7.40pm

7.50pm

8.00pm

8.10pm

8.20pm

8.30pm

8.40pm

8.50pm

9.00pm

9.10pm

9.20pm

9.30pm

9.40pm

9.50pm


