	BEAUTIFUL NOISE STAGE	HALLELUJAH STAGE	SUMMERTIME STAGE	TAPESTRY STAGE
11.00am	CONGA LINE OF DRUMME	RS FROM		
11.10am	SABABATO THE PAVILION			
11.20am	11.00-11.30			
11.30am				
11.40am				
11.50am				
12.00pm	FESTIVAL OPENING			
12.10pm	SYDNEY JEWISH CHORAL			
12.20pm	SOCIETY		DAVID SCHEEL	
12.30pm	12.10-12.40	KLEZMER DIVAS	12.10-1.00	YID ROCK 12.10-1.10
12.40pm		12.20-1.10		12.10-1.10
12.50pm				
1.00pm	JUNKYARD			
1.10pm	BEATS 1.00-1.30			
1.20pm	1.00 1.00			CTEVE MAZARONA
1.30pm			THE MARK GINSBURG BAND	STEVE MAZABOW 1.20-1.50
1.40pm		THE BASHEVIS	1.20-2.00	
1.50pm		SINGERS (VIC) 1.30-2.20		
2.00pm	AZADOOTA			THE TREE OF LIFE
2.10pm	1.50-2.40			2.00-2.30
2.20pm 2.30pm				
2.40pm			JOANNA WEINBERG 2.20-3.10	
2.40pm			2.20-3.10	
3.00pm		MASHA'S LEGACY 2.40-3.30		JOSH OSHLACK
3.10pm	RICK MELICK AND THE	2.40-3.30		2.40-3.30
3.20pm	SELF MADE MEN			
3.30pm	3.00-3.50			
3.40pm			LEONIE COHEN TRIO	THE BEATLAB
3.50pm		GLENN CARDIER & THE SIDE SHOW	3.30-4.20	3.40-4.30

	BEAUTIFUL NOISE STAGE	HALLELUJAH STAGE	SUMMERTIME STAGE	TAPESTRY STAGE
4.00pm		GLENN CARDIER AND THE SIDE SHOW 3.50-4.40	LEONIE COHEN TRIO 3.30-4.20	THE BEATLAB 3.40-4.30
4.10pm				
4.20pm	DEBORAH CONWAY &			
4.30pm	WILLY ZYGIER (VIC) 4.10-5.10			
4.40pm				
4.50pm			ALEXIS FISHMAN (NY)	HAZE TRIO
5.00pm		ADAM KATZ 5.00-5.50	4.40-5.30	4.40-5.20
5.10pm				
5.20pm				
5.30pm				
5.40pm	MONSIEUR			SHIR TALENT 5.30-6.30
5.50pm	CAMEMBERT		JONES OF ARK (WA) 5.50-6.40	
6.00pm	5.30-6.20			
6.10pm				
6.20pm		SAM JOOLE		
6.30pm		BAND		
6.40pm	SONGS FROM ATOMIC The Musical 6.40-7.30	6.10-7.00		
6.50pm				SQUEEZEBOX
7.00pm				BOOGALOO 6.40-7.30
7.10pm			DAHLIA DIOR 7.00-7.50	0.40-7.30
7.20pm		SIMON SHAW BAND (Israel) 7.20-8.10		
7.30pm				
7.40pm				
7.50pm				MUSIC FOR REFUGEES 7.40-8.30
8.00pm				
8.10pm				
8.20pm	SONG OF SONGS 8.00-9.20		MIRIAM LIEBERMAN	
8.30pm			TRIO	
8.40pm			8.10-9.00	
8.50pm		CONFETTI 8.50-9.50		
9.00pm				
9.10pm			BRAZILBEATS 9.10-10.00	
9.20pm				
9.30pm				
9.40pm				
9.50pm				